34102063 PAQUET MICHAEL J REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2307 $1,667 $1,241.73 $200
34102232 LAND LOT SELLERS CORP REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2476 $1,667 $1,324.45 $200
34102589 BREEDLOVE LEROY E & DELORIS REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 6 LOT 2833 $1,776 $1,138.56 $200
34103067 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INS TRUST 6156 LOT TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONE (2901), REALSITE 

ARIZONA RANCHETTES, UNIT 7, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF, 
RECORDED DECEMBER 11, 1961, AT FEE NO. 108704, IN THE OFFICE 
OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF MOHAVE COUNTY, ARIZONA.

$2,327 $4,984.22 $200

34103205 GUERRIERO NANCY R REALSITE ARIZONA RANCHETTES UNIT 7 LOT 3039 $2,082 $1,263.83 $125